Power Conversion
for eMobility
Page    2
DC-DC converters allow for high DC bus voltages to be utilized to drive low voltage automotive accessories.
They replace traditional alternator in hybrid electric and pure electric vehicles. The high power output is ideally
matched to medium through heavy duty, on and off highway vehicles.
DNC40 Series
1st Generation DC-DC Down Converter

Output
Voltage
[VDC]
Output
Current
[A]
Output
Power
[W]
 Operating
Temperature
[°C]
Cooling Dimensions
(W x H x L)
[mm / in]
350DNC40-12-8G 240 - 430 12 278 4000 -40° to +70° Liquid 270 x 113 x 342 / 10.63 x 4.45 x 13.46
350DNC40-12-CG 240 - 430 12 229 3300 -40° to +45° Convection 270 x 113 x 342 / 10.63 x 4.45 x 13.46
+ heat sink
350DNC40-12-8S103G 300 - 450 12 278 4000 -40° to +70° Liquid 270 x 113 x 342 / 10.63 x 4.45 x 13.46
350DNC40-24-8G 240 - 430 24 143 4000 -40° to +70° Liquid 270 x 113 x 342 / 10.63 x 4.45 x 13.46
350DNC40-24-CG 240 - 430 24 120 3300 -40° to +45° Convection 270 x 113 x 342 / 10.63 x 4.45 x 13.46
+ heat sink
350DNC40-24-8S419 300 - 450 24 143 4000 -40° to +70° Liquid 270 x 113 x 342 / 10.63 x 4.45 x 13.46
700DNC40-12-8G 400 - 800 12 278 4000 -40° to +70° Liquid 270 x 113 x 342 / 10.63 x 4.45 x 13.46
700DNC40-12-CG 400 - 800  12 229 3300 -40° to +45° Convection 270 x 113 x 342 / 10.63 x 4.45 x 13.46
+ heat sink
700DNC40-24-8G 400 - 850  24 143 4000 -40° to +70° Liquid 270 x 113 x 342 / 10.63 x 4.45 x 13.46
700DNC40-24-CG 400 - 850  24 120 3300 -40° to +45° Convection 270 x 113 x 342 / 10.63 x 4.45 x 13.46
+ heat sink
DC-DC Converters

Output
Voltage
[VDC]
Output
Current
[A]
Output
Power
[W]
 Operating
Temperature
[°C]
Cooling Dimensions
(W x H x L)
[mm / in]
350DNG40-12-8   NEW 240 - 450  12 278 4000 -40° to +85° Liquid 284 x 55 x 356 / 11.18 x 2.16 x 14.01
350DNG40-24-8 240 - 450  24 143 4000 -40° to +85° Liquid 284 x 55 x 348 / 11.18 x 2.16 x 13.70
350DNG40-48-8   NEW 240 - 450  48 73 4000 -40° to +85° Liquid 284 x 55 x 348 / 11.18 x 2.16 x 13.70
700DNG40-12-8   NEW 450 - 900  12 278 4000 -40° to +85° Liquid 284 x 55 x 356 / 11.18 x 2.16 x 14.01
700DNG40-24-8 450 - 900  24 143 4000 -40° to +85° Liquid 284 x 55 x 348 / 11.18 x 2.16 x 13.70
700DNG40-48-8   NEW 450 - 900 48 73 4000 -40° to +85° Liquid 284 x 55 x 348 / 11.18 x 2.16 x 13.70
BDC22-700-8
Bi-Directional DC-DC Converter – high voltage to high voltage
•	 Typical efficiency 95%
•	 Output power up to 21 kW, parallelable up to 4 units

[VAC]
Nom.
Output
Current
[A]
Output
Power
[W]
 Ambient
Operating
Temperature
[°C]
Cooling Dimensions
(W x H x L)
[mm / in]
350INV60-120-240-9G 240 - 430 34 120/240 25 6000 -40° to +85° Liquid 374 x 163 x 384 /
14.72 x 6.42 x 15.12
700INV60-120-240-9G 400 - 850 22 120/240 25 6000 -40° to +85° Liquid 374 x 163 x 384 /
14.72 x 6.42 x 15.12
Custom Solutions
Bel designs and manufactures a wide range of standard products, but is ready to meet customers unique
requirements and demands providing modified standard, value-add, or even full custom solutions. Modifications